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kheloufi2006@hotmail.com Algeria

Austria

Quentin Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Juliette Belgium

Dave Belgium

Eric Belgium

Pierre Belgium

Croatia

Croatia

Elias Czech Republic

Martin Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Jan Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Denmark

Keller Denmark

Denmark

Weber Denmark

Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

France

Anne France

Lionel France

Jonathan France

Nicolas France

Georgia

Germany

Kheloufi Noureddine

Stangl Guenter guenter.stangl@oeaw.ac.at

Baire quentin.baire@oma.be

Bruyninx Carine Carine.Bruyninx@oma.be

De Doncker Filip filip.dedoncker@ngi.be

Legrand juliette.legrand@oma.be

Lovell dave.lovell@eurogeographics.org

Pottiaux eric.pottiaux@oma.be

Voet pierre.voet@ngi.be

Marjanovic Marijan marijan.marjanovic@dgu.hr

Premuzic Margareta margareta.premuzic@dgu.hr

Michal michal.elias@pecny.cz

Lederer ledererm@seznam.cz

Nagl Jaroslav jaroslav.nagl@cuzk.cz

Reznicek jan.reznicek@cuzk.cz

Simek Jaroslav jaroslav.simek@pecny.cz

Vaclavovic Pavel pavel.vaclavovic@pecny.cz

Engsager Karsten ke@space.dtu.dk

Kristian krkel@gst.dk

Vedel Henrik hev@dmi.dk

Mette meweb@gst.dk

Jürgenson Harli harli.jyrgenson@emu.ee

Pihlak Priit Priit.Pihlak@maaamet.ee

Vallner Raivo Raivo.Vallner@maaamet.ee

Hakli Pasi pasi.hakli@fgi.fi

Ollikainen Marko marko.ollikainen@nls.fi

Poutanen Markku markku.poutanen@fgi.fi

Tatila Pekka pekka.tatila@nls.fi

Altamimi Zuheir zuheir.altamimi@ign.fr

Duret anne.duret@ign.fr

Benoit lionel.benoit@ign.fr

Chenal jonathan.chenal@ign.fr

DeMoegen nicolas.demoegen@leica-geosystems.com

Hahubia Galaktion ghahubia@napr.gov.ge

Alberding Juergen ja@alberding.eu
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Patrick Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Wolfgang Germany

Germany

Greece

Greece

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Diana Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Kenyeres Ambrus Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Ireland

Italy

Lucia Italy

Italy

Italy

Rosa Italy

Joaquin Italy

Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Henkel patrick.henkel@tum.de

Horváth Tamás horvath@alberding.eu

Hugentobler Urs urs.hugentobler@bv.tu-muenchen.de

Liebsch Gunter gunter.liebsch@bkg.bund.de

Soehne wolfgang.soehne@bkg.bund.de

Völksen Christof voelksen@keg.badw.de

Chatzinikos Miltiadis miltosxatz@yahoo.com

Gianniou Michail mgianniu@ktimatologio.gr

Ádám József jadam@epito.bme.hu

Benedek Judit benedek@ggki.hu

Braunmüller Péter braunmuller@gnssnet.hu

Fábián András fabian@gnssnet.hu

Fényes fenyes.diana@fomi.hu

Galambos István galambos@gnssnet.hu

Gombás László Laszlo.Gombas@leica-geosystems.hu

Jámbor Tamás jambor@sgo.fomi.hu

kenyeres@sgo.fomi.hu

Lévai Pál p_levai@hotmail.com

Mentes Gyula mentes@ggki.hu

Papp Gábor papp.gabor@csfk.mta.hu

Rakonczai Bálint rakonczai@gnssnet.hu

Rózsa Szabolcs szrozsa@sci.fgt.bme.hu

Szűcs Eszter szucs_e@ggki.hu

Takács Katalin takacs.katalin@fomi.hu

Toronyi Bence toronyi.bence@fomi.hu

Bruton Ciaran Ciaran.bruton@osi.ie

Bailo Daniele daniele.bailo@ingv.it

Baroni lucia.baroni@gmail.com

Caporali Alessandro alessandro.caporali@unipd.it

Fabio Radicioni topos@unipg.it

Pacione rosa.pacione@e-geos.it

Zurutuza jzurutuza@gmail.com

Aleksejenko Ivars Ivars.Aleksejenko@lgia.gov.lv

Aldoniene Jolita jolita.aldoniene@nzt.lt

Parseliunas Eimuntas eimis@vgtu.lt
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Macedonia

Macedonia

srec103@gmail.com Macedonia

Bell Northern Ireland

Peter Northern Ireland

Olav Norway

Poland

Poland

Poland

Jan Poland

Jan Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Torres Portugal

Slovakia

Slovakia

Patricia Slovakia

Berk Slovenia

Slovenia

Raquel M. rcapilla74@icqmail.com Spain

Marcelino Spain

Christina Sweden

Martin Sweden

Sweden

Switzerland

Switzerland

Lars Switzerland

Stefan Switzerland

Mark The Netherlands

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

The Netherlands

Turkey

Mark United Kingdom

Jones Jonathan United Kingdom

Arsovski Aleksandar a.arsovski@yahoo.com

Stojanovska Brankica banemise@yahoo.com

Tasevski Srechko

Geoff geoff.bell@dfpni.gov.uk

Downie peter.downie@dfpni.gov.uk

Vestøl olav.vestol@kartverket.no

Araszkiewicz Andrzej aaraszkiewicz@wat.edu.pl

Birylo Monika monika.sienkiewicz@uwm.edu.pl

Bosy Jaroslaw jaroslaw.bosy@up.wroc.pl

Cisak jcisak@igik.edu.pl

Krynski krynski@igik.edu.pl

Ryczywolski Marcin marcin.ryczywolski@gugik.gov.pl

Szafranek Karolina kszafranek@wat.edu.pl

Wajda Szymon szymon.wajda@gugik.gov.pl

Joao jatorres@iol.pt

Droscak Branislav branislav.droscak@skgeodesy.sk

Rohacek Miroslav miroslav.rohacek@skgeodesy.sk

Sokacova patricia.sokacova@eurogeographics.org

Sandi sandi.berk@gis.si

Medved Klemen klemen.medved@gov.si

Capilla

Valdes mvaldes@fomento.es

Kempe christina.kempe@lm.se

Lidberg martin.lidberg@lm.se

Steffen Holger holger-soren.steffen@lm.se

Brockmann Elmar elmar.brockmann@swisstopo.ch

Dach Rolf rolf.dach@aiub.unibe.ch

Prange lars.prange@aiub.unibe.ch

Schaer stefan.schaer@aiub.unibe.ch

Burbidge mark.burbidge@topconsokkia.eu

Huisman Lennard lennard.huisman@kadaster.nl

Ober Bastiaan P.B.Ober@Integricom.nl

Szentpeteri Laszlo laszlo.szentpeteri@topconsokkia.eu

Cingöz Ayhan ayhan.cingoz@gmail.com

Greaves mark.greaves@ordnancesurvey.co.uk

jonathan.jones@metoffice.gov.uk
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